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Enquiries Received From May 1st to May 31st to IndMALL
S. No Brand Buyer Requirement Details Segment Location

1 ABB ABB ACS580-04-193A-4- Qty 1 No End User Mumbai, Maharastra
2 ABB  PM581- Qty 1 No End user Erode
3 Agility AE-16-012D-2-B-C (G2R)- Qty 3 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra
4 Agility AE-08-024D-1-B-C (G2R)- Qty 3 No's End user Bangalore, Karnataka
5 Autonics  EPM50S8-1013-B-S-24-S- Qty 2 No's Enduser Chennai, TamilNadu

6 Autonics FD-620-10- Qty 10 No's
BF3RX- Qty 10 No's Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana

7 Autonics CR30-15DN-Qt 20 No's Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana
8 Autonics TCN4S-24R Qty 15 No's Machine Builder Chennai, TamilNadu
9 Autonics CT4S-2P2 Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu
10 Autonics ENC-1-1-T-24 - Qty 1 No End User Surai, Maharastra
11 Autonics SRH3-4440 40AMP 3PH SSR-AUTONICS- Qty 40 No's End User Greater Noida West,  Uttar Pradesh 
12 Autonics E50S8-1000-3-T-1 Qty 2 No's End User Pune, Maharastra
13 Autonics  E40H10-2048-6-L-24----1NO Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
14 Autonics PRL12-4DN- Qty 2 No's Resellers Roorkee, Uttarakhand
15 Autonics BRP3M-MDT-P --- 4 NOS. Resellers Delhi, Delhi
16 Autonics PRL18-8AC, QTY- 06NOS Resellers Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh
17 Autonics DPU34D-400D  Qty 2 No's  (Yearly Requirement) Machine Builder Hyderabad, Telangana
18 Autonics PRD30-25DP- Qty 50 No's Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat
19 Autonics CONTROLLER,TEMP,PID,RS485,TM4N2SB- Qty 2 No's End User Delhi, Delhi
20 Autonics PSN30-10AO- Qty 2No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
21 Autonics MT4W- Qty 5 No's Resellers Delhi, Delhi

22 Autonics

1. PHOTO SENSORS, PART NO:BPS3M-TDT(N-TYPE ),
MAKE: AUTONICS
Qty 150 No's

2. PHOTO SENSORS ,PART NO :BTF30-DDTL, POWER SUPPLY :12-24 VDC 
+/- 10% (RIPPLE P-P :MAX .10%
OPERATION MODE: LIGHT ON CONTROL
OUTPUT :NPN OPEN COLLECTOR , MAKE AUTONICS Qty 40 No's

Machine Builder Bangalore, Karnataka

23 Autonics MD2U - ID20 Autonics stepper Driver available? Others Noida, Uttar Pradesh

24 Autonics What's the price of autonics mt 4n aa e4? How can I buy this?
I'm an individual and want this to use at home. Can I buy? Others Varanasi

25 Autonics Model : E50S8-300-3-N-24- Qty 1 No Resellers Durg ,Chhattisgarh
26 Autonics Model No.: TM4-N2SB (Temperature Controller)- Qty 3 No's Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat
27 Autonics PR08 2DN- Qty 10 No's Resellers Haryana
28 Autonics EP50S8-720-3R-N-24- Qty 1 No End user Bhavnagar, Gujarat
29 Autonics MT4Y-DA-4N- Qty 4 No's Resellers Kanchipuram, Tamil Nadu
30 Autonics AFS-H40- Qty 8 No's End user Panchkula, Haryana
31 Autonics E60H20-1024-3-T-24- Qty q No Resellers Gujarat
32 Autonics MP8G-B300-RYG- Qty 6 No's End user Pune, Maharastra
33 Autonics SRS1-A1D102- Qty 5 No's Resellers Gurugram, Haryana
34 Autonics E40S6-500-3-T-24- Qty 1 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
35 Autonics EPM50S8-1013-B-PN-24-S- Qty 2 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
36 Autonics BW40-04P- Qty 2 No's Resellers Delhi
37 Autonics FD-620-10-S- Qty 5 No's OEM Hosur, Tamil Nadu
38 Autonics SPB-030-12- Qty 2 No's Resellers Haryana
39 Autonics ES8SC10-1024-3-T-24-CS- Qty 1 No End user Chennai, Tamil Nadu
40 Autonics TM2-22CE- Qty 2 No's End user Bangalore, Karnataka
41 Autonics FT-420-13B- Qty 6 No's Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana
42 Autonics E40S6-500-3-T-24- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai
43 Azbil Need Azbill 1332P Limit Switch Resellers Orikkai, Tamilnadu
44 Balluff BES0028-Qty 4 No's Resellers Rewari
45 Banner BRT-51X51BM - 05 Nos Enduser Mumbai, Maharastra
46 Banner QJ71PB92V- Qty 3 No's End User Gurugram, Haryana
47 Banner Qs18vn6lp-Qty 1 no Resellers Gujarat

48 Banner INDUSTRIAL TOWER LAMP WITH BUZZER  ,2TEIR (RED,GREEN)24VDC,
MAKE-BANNER10.000NOS Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu

49 Banner SI-LS42- Qty 4 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
50 Banner QS30VR3LP- Qty 4 No's End user Chennai, Tamil Nadu
51 Baumer IFRM08P37A3/S35L- Qty 1 No Resellers Haryana
52 Baumer ITD 20A4Y129 400HBXKA1,7 E1A- Qty 2 No's Resellers Namakal, TamilNadu

53 Baumer EIL580-TT10.5LN.01024.A-11104655,
8-30VDC,SAFT DIA-8 MM---02 NOS. Resellers Gujarat
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54 Baumer GI356.Z06 203785 (Image attached) End User Chennai, Tamilnadu
55 Baumer RR30.DAF0-IGPI.9VF/E029- Qty 1 No End User Mumbai, Maharashtra

56 Baumer Baumer LBFS 03511 material 11098719 12V -30V 35mA out max 20mA serial 
level switch bottom Mount side stenless steel body output PNP- Qty 1 No End User Mumbai, Maharastra

57 Baumer Model -0300Y GR-11144057 R474.10X Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat

58 Baumer
MY-COM-M75P/S35- Qty 2 No's
12293, IFRM06P1701/ KS35L- Qty 8 No's
MY-COM-M75P/S35L- Qty 3 No's

Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka

59 Baumer FVDK 10P5101/S35A- Qty 2 No's Resellers Palghar, Maharastra
60 Baumer Baumer MY COM G75P/400L Resellers Boisar, Maharastra

61 Baumer
RATE AND AVAILABILITY REQUIRE 
UR18.DA0.2-IAMJ.9SF PART NO 11200640
MAKE BAUMER QTY.4 NOS 

Resellers Palghar, Maharashtra

62 Baumer PROXIMITY SENSOR IFRM 06 P1701 : 3pc Resellers Vapi, Gujarat
63 Baumer BDK 16.24K1024-L5-4- Qty 1 No Others Chennai, Tamil Nadu
64 Baumer Proxy sensor Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Gumidipoondi, Tamil Nadu
65 Baumer IR18.D08S-11123879- Qty 1 No Panel Builders Shamli, Uttara Pradesh
66 Baumer IFFM 20P37A3-S35L- Qty 10 No Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
67 Baumer 11072787- Qty 5 No's Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana
68 Baumer EIL580-SC10.5LE.02500.A- Qty 1 No Others Hyderabad, Telangana
69 Baumer Application- Qty 15 No's Resellers Uttarakhand
70 Baumer IFRM 12P3701/S14L- Qty 1 No Resellers Gujarat
71 Baumer Pressure gauage Application- Qty 4 No's Resellers Madurai
72 Baumer IR12.D06L-Q60.UAME.7BF- Qty 4 No's Resellers Bangalore
73 Baumer U500.PA0-GP1B.72O- Qty 1 No OEM Coimbatore
74 Bechkoff Beckhoff EL6022- Qty 1 No End User Bangalore, Karnataka

75 Bechkoff 1. EL5002 - Qty 1 No
2. EK1100- Qty 1 No End User Hyderabad, Telangana

76 Bechkoff EL9410 Resellers Gurugram, Haryana
77 Bechkoff EK1100 Resellers Rajasthan
78 Beckhoff C6030-0080 -  Ultra Compact Industrial PCs Hyderabad, Telangana
79 Connectwell Pss4802420- Qty 2 No's Resellers Indore
80 Contrinex lhr-c23pa-pms-101- Qty 10 No's End User Chennai, TamilNadu
81 Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8 proximity sensor QTY 5 pcs Panel Builder Delhi, Delhi
82 Contrinex need Contrinex DW-AS-63A-C44 6 nos. Panel Builder Vadodara, Gujarat
83 Contrinex DW-AD-503-M12-245 - Qty 5 No's Panel Builder Chengalpattu, Tamil Nadu

84 Contrinex
1) DW-HD-613-M18-310 Quantity required -2 nos
2) DW-AD-623-M18 Quantity required -5 nos
Note: Customer required Quotation through mail.

End User Pune, Maharastra

85 Contrinex DW-AV-703-M8-673- Qty 20 No's Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat
86 Contrinex DW-AD-603-M8-245-10- Qty 2 No's Resellers Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
87 Contrinex LHR-C3PA-PMK-603- Qty 2 No's Resellers Kanchipuram, Tamil Nadu
88 Contrinex LHR-C3PA-PMK-603- Qty 2 No's Resellers Kanchipuram, Tamil Nadu

89 Danfoss 1        V.F.D. 5HP C.G. MAKE DANFOSS MODEL-VLT-FC-36 3.7KW        
NOS        2.00 Make- danfoss model -fc360 Panel Builder Kerala

90 Danfoss MBS3100,06001464- Qty 3 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
91 Danfoss nr.525566- Qty 2 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
92 Datalogic S5N-PA-5-C10-PP- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
93 Delta VFD Delta VFD007E43A 0.75 Kw 1 Hp 3 Ph- Qty 1no Resellers Pune, Maharastra
94 Delta DOP-107CV- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu
95 Delta DTB4848CR Resellers Delhi, Delhi
96 Delta MODEL = DOP-107CV Resellers Siraspur, Delhi

97 Delta Please quote for DOP-107CV and share datasheet.
Please check the part number as mentioned in RFQ. End User Mumbai, Maharashtra

98 Delta DTK4896C12- Qty 2 No's Resellers Panipet. Delhi
99 Delta DVW-W02W2-E2-EU  Resellers Pune, Maharastra
100 Delta ECMA-C10604PS- Qty 1 No Resellers Pune, Maharastra
101 Delta DVP201LC-SL- Qty 1 No End User Tirumangalam,  Tamil Nadu
102 Delta DVP10Sx11T and HMI End User Delhi, Delhi
103 Delta DTE10T06W2490127- Qty 2 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
104 Delta DOP-B06S111 Resellers Kanchipuram, Tamil Nadu
105 Delta DOP-108IG Resellers Gurgaon, Haryana
106 Delta DVP28SV11S2 End User Rupnagar, Punjab
107 Delta VFD022EL21A- Qty 3 No's Others Delhi
108 Delta VFD075E43A- Qty 1 No Others Chennai, Tamil Nadu
109 Delta VFD007EL21A- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
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110 Delta VFD037E43A- Qty 2 No's OEM Gujarat
111 Delta VFD007EL21A- Qty 2 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
112 Delta Application- Qty 1 No Others Mumbai, Maharastra
113 Delta DRP-24V48W1A- Qty 2 No's Resellers Mehsana, Gujarat
114 Delta PMC-24V050W1AA- Qty 5 No's End user West Bengal
115 Delta DVP12SS211S- Qty 1 No OEM Hyderabad, Telangana
116 Delta DTK4896R01- Qty 4 No's Resellers Ahmednagar, Gujarat
117 Delta VFD Application- Qty 1 No End user Delhi
118 Delta DRS-12V50W1NR- Qty 3 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra
119 Delta DRP024V060W3BN- Qty q No Resellers Kolhapur, Maharastra
120 Delta DVS-005100- Qty 1 No Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
121 Delta VFD220C43A-21- Qty 1 No OEM Bhavnagar, Delhi
122 Delta Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Kanyadi, Karnataka
123 Delta DRP-24V48W1AZ- Qty 1 No End user Delhi
124 Delta AFB1224HHE- Qty 50 No's Resellers Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
125 Delta TP70P-22XA1T- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
126 Delta PMT-48V200W2BR- Qty 4 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
127 Delta ASMT04L250AK- Qty 1 No OEM Thiruvallur, Tamil Nadu
128 Delta DPB-10P-P- Qty 10 No's Resellers Gurgaon, Haryana
129 Delta VFD4A8MS23ANSAA- Qty 1 No Resellers Kanchipuram
130 Delta Application- Qty 1 No Others Delhi
131 Delta VFD4A2MS43ANSAA- Qty 1 No Resellers Pune
132 Delta VFD4A2MS43ANSAA- Qty 1 No Resellers Pune
133 Delta DVP40EH00T3- Qty 3 No's Resellers Haryana
134 Di-soric OGU 020 G3-T3 Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
135 Eaton ACE10 Explosion proof Variables frequency drive....brand EATON QTY- 03 Resellers Nagpur,Maharastra
136 Eaton 170M1565D- Qty 36 No's Resellers Coimbatore
137 Festo Pressure test manifold (incl. PG, PRV,BV)- Qty 3 No's Resellers Trivandrum, Kerala
138 Festo SOLONOIDE VALVE  End User Aurangabad, Maharashtra 
139 Finder 55.34.8.230.0054- Qty 100 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
140 Finder 38.51.7.024.0050- Qty 30 No's Panel Builders Chennai
141 Fuji Fuji PH4CT-5MRTN -Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu
142 Fuji NP1PU-048E- Qty 1 No's Resellers Kalipahari, Rajasthan
143 HEIDRNHAIN ERN180 2048 01-03- Qty 1 No End User Chennai, TamilNadu
144 Honeywell GLAA20A2B- Qty 20 No's Resellers Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
145 Hydac EDS 810-0060-024- Qty 3 No's End User Chennai, Tamilnadu
146 Idec RY2SU-L-24V D- Qty 10 No's Resellers Chhattisgarh

147 IFM

RFQ for IFM make inductive sensors for Bagging Machine Units
Model        Type         Qty
IGT203        IGB3008BBPKG/M/V4A/US‑104‑DPS         25
IFT204        IFB3004BAPKG/V4A/US‑104         20

Others Navi Mumbai, Maharastra

148 IFM PA3022 QTY- 1 PCS Resellers Gujarat
149 IFM SAD10XDBFRKG/US-100- Qty 4 No's Resellers Kanchipuram, Tamil Nadu
150 IFM Proxymity Sensor Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
151 INVT VFD Application- Qty 1 No End user Ghansoli, Maharastra
152 Keyance LR-W500- Qty 2 No's Resellers Nashik, Maharashtra
153 Keyance LR-W70- Qty 2 No's Resellers Delhi
154 Keyence LR-ZH500P Resellers Chennai
155 Keyence LR-W500- Qty 2 No's Resellers Bhavnagar, Gujarat
156 Koino KH-301-1-3-712 Resellers Faridabad, Haryana
157 Koino KH-3065EB- Qty 4 No's End user Tirupur, Tamil Nadu
158 Koino KFS-ES-  Qty 1 No Resellers Kozhikode
159 Kubler 8.F5868.12CN.C122 End User Hyderabad, Telangana
160 Kubler 8.KIS50.B14B.1024.0065- Qty 2 No's End user Chennai, Tamil Nadu
161 Kubler  8.5000.8351.1000 - Qty 1 No Resellers West Bengal
162 Kubler 8.KIH50.454A.5000.0050- Qty 1 No End user Kanchipuram, Tamil Nadu
163 Leuze HT3CL1.B/4P-M8- Qty 4 No's Resellers Delhi, Delhi

164 Leuze 1. MSI 430-01 -Qty 10 No's
2.Leuze MSI-EM-I8-01-Qty 10 No's OEM Pune, Maharastra

165 Leuze PRK3C.T3/4T-200-M12 (50133646)- Qty 14 No's Resellers Thuthukudi, TamilNadu

166 Leuze Model no - ODSL 96B M/C6-2000-S12  
Part no - 50106593 Qty 1 no Resellers Kolhapur, Maharashtra

167 Leuze MODEL-PRK5B/2- qty 20 nos Resellers Noida, Uttarapradesh
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168 Leuze

Fork Photoelectric Sensor, Model-GS 63B/6D-S8   - Qty 2nos
Part No.- 50128010 Make- Leuze
Connecting Cable, Model- KD U-M8-4A-P1-020 – Qty 2nos
Part No.- 50130854 Make- Leuze

End User  Nadia, West Bengal

169 Leuze  50133630 and 50109697- Both 10 No's End User Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttara Pradesh
170 Leuze HT23/2 -Qty 1 nos Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu

171 Leuze Kindly send the best price & lead time...
PRK3CA3/2N-MB - 2 nos Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu

172 Leuze
1. Leuze Sensor D-73277 along with cable, connector, reflecting plate and nut/bolt 
(Part No - 50143107)- Qty 10 No's
2. Part No. 50111438, Make : Leuze , ISS 206MP/4NO-2E0-S8.3 qty 15 nos

End User Mumbai, Maharastra

173 Leuze

1. Encoder Leuze part no: 50144343. 
2. Limit switch Telemecanique. Part no: XCKVR54D1H29
3. Digital Time Switch,  240 VAC– Pulse, 1 C/O
    GICSKU: 67DDT9.
    4.Timer relay  for seconds SELEC800XU

Others Chennai, TamilNadu

174 Leuze HT3CL1/4P- Qty 10 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
175 Leuze GSU12/G6.3-M8- Qty 1 No End user Bangalore, Karnataka
176 Leuze GSU 14D/66.3-S12- Qty 1 No Resellers Goa, Karnataka
177 Leuze GSU14E/LGT.3-M12- Qty 1 No's Resellers Goa, Karnataka
178 Leuze GSU14E/LGT.3-M12- Qty 12 No's End user Middha, Uttara Pradesh
179 Leuze HT 5.1/4 - Qty 2 No's End user Morbi,Gujarat
180 Leuze EI 1058-S06X10Y-1024T-M23R - Qty 1 No Resellers Pune, Maharastra
181 Leuze GS06/66-2-S8- Qty 4 No's Resellers Ghaziabad, Haryana
182 Leuze HT5.1/4X-M8- Qty 2 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
183 Leuze LCS-2M30P-F20PNC-M12- Qty 10 No's Resellers Rampur, Himachal Pradesh
184 Leuze KRT3CM.L3S2/6T-M8- Qty 2 No's Resellers Haryana
185 Leuze LCS-2M30P-F20PNC-M12 Resellers Ranga Reddy, Telangana
186 Leuze GS61/6 50110769- Qty 2 No's Resellers Gujarat
187 Leuze GSU14D- Qty 2 No's End user Mohali
188 Leuze IPRK95/44 L2- QTy 3 No's End user Unnao
189 Leuze GS 754B/C4-27-S12- Qty 5 No's Resellers Gujarat
190 Leuze B1058-S08X20C-1000H-020A Resellers Hooghly, Maharastra
191 Masibus iCAL LC12 Resellers Lucknow, Uttarapradesh
192 Meanwell HDR-605 -100nos Resellers Coimbatore, TamilNadu
193 Meanwell RT-85B- Qty 8 No's Resellers Delhi
194 Meanwell NDR-240-24- Qty 8 No's Himalyan Sustainable energy solutionDelhi, Delhi

195 Mitsubishi Considering Mitsubishi LM-H3 linear servo motor for a pick and place application. 
Require 1m length with 450w and 750w rating Enduser Ahmedabad, Gujarat

196 Mitsubishi Q64TCTTN modules Enduser Dombivali, Maharashtra
197 Mitsubishi Mitsubishi PLC R61P (100-240)V, (6,5)A, 130VA Machine Builders Avadi, TamilNadu

198 Mitsubishi

Product Details:
Brand: Mitsubishi Electric
Model: GT2712-STBA
Type: Graphic Operation Terminal (HMI)
Power Input: 100–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption: Max. 100 VA

Others Coimbatore, Tamilnadu

199 Mitsubishi

Pl send me a quote

1. Mitsubishi FR-D740-050-E16 Qty 1 No
2. Mitsubishi FR-D740-022-E16 Qty 1 No
3. Mitsubishi FR-D740-120-E16 Qty 1 No
4. Eurotherm 2704 Qty 1 No
5. Eurotherm EPC 3004 Qty 1 No
6. Eurotherm P108 Qty 1 No

End User Solapur, Maharashtra

200 Mitsubishi GT2715-XTBA-040 Resellers Ankleshwar, Gujarat
201 Mitsubishi PLC OUTPUT MODULE, MODEL L60DA4-CM Resellers bholav bharuch , Gujarat
202 Mitsubishi QD73A1- Qty 1 no End User Hooghly, West Bengal
203 Mitsubishi UFS110- Qty 2 No's Resellers Nagpur City,Maharastra
204 Mitsubishi FX5U-32MT/ESS  Qty 1 End User Pune, Maharastra

205 Mitsubishi
FR-A840-00620-E2-60- Qty 2 No's
FR-A840-00470-E2-60- Qty 2 No's
FR-A840-00250-E2-60- Qty 2 No's

End User Surat, Gujarat

206 Mitsubishi HG-SR702 Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu
207 Mitsubishi HG-RR203- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu

208 Mitsubishi Monitors and Accessories TOUCH LCD,10.4"[GT2310-VTBA/MITSUBISHI],
100~240 VAC,ETHRNET,RS232,RS422/485- Qty 3 No's Resellers Varse, Maharastra

209 Mitsubishi FR-E720-1.5K- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
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210 Mitsubishi HG-KR73B- Qty 1 No Resellers Kanchipuram, Tamil Nadu
211 Mitsubishi RJ71GN11-T2- Qty 10 No's Others Hyderabad, Telangana
212 Mitsubishi RJ71DN91- Qty 1 No Resellers Pune, Maharastra
213 Mitsubishi HG-MR43- Qty 1 No Resellers Madurai, Tamil Nadu
214 Mitsubishi RX40C7 IQ-R- Qty 24 No's End user Pune, Maharastra
215 Mitsubishi HG-SR3524- Qty 1 No End user Nashik, Maharashtra
216 Mitsubishi FR-E840-0095EPA-60- Qty 2 No's End user Jamshedpur, Jharkhand
217 Mitsubishi RJ71DN91- Qty 2 No's Resellers Raipur, Chattishgarh
218 Mitsubishi Q06UDVCPU- Qty 1 No End user Haryana
219 Mitsubishi NZ2MFB1-32D- Qty 2 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
220 Mitsubishi FR720-0.75 KW- Qty 1 No Resellers Krishnagiri
221 Mitsubishi FR-E840-0026EPA-60- Qty 2 No's Resellers Chennai
222 Mitsubishi FR-D720-0.75K- Qty 2 No's End user Noida
223 Moxa N Port 5630-16   - Qty 50 No's Resellers Delhi, Delhi
224 Moxa EDS-2008-ELP- Qty 5 No's End user Pune
225 Multispan CRYO -10A Single Output CC-510-B1-01-R- Qty 2 No's Others Gazhiabad, Uttara Pradesh
226 Multispan MSU-1248U-M1- Qty 1 No End user Erode, Tamil Nadu
227 Multispan MSU-1248U-M1- Qty 1 No End user Erode, Tamil Nadu
228 Multispan Counter Application- Qty 1 No End user Chennai, Tamil Nadu
229 Omron F3SJ-B1505P25 Others Nellore, Andra Pradesh
230 Omron Omron D4A-4501N Limit Switch             =    02 Nos Resellers Jaipur, Rajasthan
231 Omron VB-2221- Qty 3 No's Resellers Gurgaon, Haryana
232 Omron E3Z-D82 2M- Qty 2 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
233 Omron ZX1-LD300A61 5M- Qty-1 Resellers Vadadora, Gujarat

234 Omron D4N-1018A
D4E-1D20N Resellers Delhi, Delhi

235 Omron E6BC-CWZ6C 600 P/R- Qty 2 No's End User Chennai, TamilNadu
236 Omron E5CSV-RIP-W- Qty 4 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
237 Omron MY2K DC12- Qty 5 No's End User Delhi, Delhi
238 Omron G2R-1-SNI (S) QTY 10 PCS Resellers Delhi, Delhi
239 Omron G2RL-1,DC24   QTY.10 EA End User Hyderabad, Telangana
240 Omron G2RL-1,DC24   QTY.10 EA End User Hyderabad, Telangana

241 Omron

1. OMRON CP1L-EM30DT1-D Qty 1
2. CP1L-EM30DR-D: Omron PLC 18 Inputs & 12 OutputsCP1L-EM30DR-D: 
Omron PLC 18 Inputs & 12 Outputs
3. Model: E5CC-CX3A5M-00 Qty 2 No's

Resellers Mumbai, Maharashtra

242 Omron Please provide a quotation for Omron encoder: E6C2-CWZ1X 2000 PPR 1 Qty Resellers Delhi

243 Omron Please share the quote of below the inquiry with confirm delivery time :-
Omron D4NL-1DFA-BS-F2 Resellers Gurugram, Haryana

244 Omron

1. E2B-M18KS08-M1-B1 Qty 1 No
2. Cable for above Qty 1 No
3. E2B-M30KS15-M1-B1 Qty 27 Nos
4. Cable for above Qty 27 Nos

Resellers Pune, Maharashtra

245 Omron Omron S8VK-G01505 Qty 2 No's Resellers Jind, Haryana
246 Omron G2R-1-SND DC12V-Qty 25 nos End User Kolkata, West Bengal

247 Omron
E2E-S05N03-WC-B1 2M
OMRON make required 02 nos 
Send quote and availability

Resellers Bangalore, karnataka

248 Omron

We need Omron make UL approved Limit switch equivalent to JAI BALAJI make 
JAI J02TPB - (2NO+2NC) LIMIT SWITCH.
Qty : 01 Nos
Kindly provide best offer with lead time.

Machine Builder Ahmedabad, Gujarat

249 Omron ETHERCAT CARD NX-ECC102-QTY-15 NOS
OMRON NX OD5102-QTY-15 NOS Resellers Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh

250 Omron Omron A3SA 705 Others Kallakurichi, Tamil Nadu
251 Omron Model: E3Z-B82 Make : Omron. Qty: 03 Nos. Resellers Pune, Maharastra

252 Omron SMPS 24VDC S8FS-C10024 ( omron) Qty:- 10 to 15 nos
SMPS LRS-150-12 (Meanwell) Qty:- 10 to 15 Resellers Ahamedabad, Maharastra

253 omron SMPS 24V/5A (DIN mount)- Qty 4 No's
SMPS 12V/20A (DIN mount)- Qty 4 No's End User Bangalore, Karnataka

254 Omron E2E-X9B1T12-M1 Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat  
255 Omron EE-SX770A- Qty 2 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra

256 Omron E2B-S08KS04-WP-B2 2M - 30 NOS
E2B-S08KS04-WP-B1 2M - 10. Nos End User Tiruppur, TamilNadu
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257 Omron

1.SMPS,S8VK-C12024 Power Supply 120 W,24VDC,5A,DIN rail mounting 
SMPS S8VK-C12024
2.SMPS, S8VK-G03012 AC/DC DIN Rail Power Supply (PSU)ITE,1 Output,12 
VDC,2.5 A SMPS SMPS, S8VK-G03012 AC/DC 
3.M5 inductive sensor (IDEAL) OMRON inductive sensor PNP , 1.5MM
4.M-8 Ind. Sensor OMRON inductive sensor PNP , 1.5MM
5.M-10Ind. Sensor OMRON inductive sensor PNP , 1.5MM
6.M-12Ind. Sensor OMRON inductive sensor PNP , 1.5MM

Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat

258 Omron
PLC power module - Make :OMRON, TYPE: SYSMAC CJ1G CPU43H 
(programmable controller).
OMRON NS5-SQ00B-V2

Resellers Gujarat

259 Omron E2EF-X2D1-M1TGJ- Bulk Qty End User Pune, Maharastra
260 Omron OMRON CJ1W-MAD42 Resellers Noida, Uttara Pradesh
261 Omron G3RVST500ADC24- Qty 595 No's Panel Builder Cochin , Kerala
262 Omron G3NA-210B-UTU AC100-240: Omron SSR Input Voltage 240 V- Qty 15 No's Resellers Bhosari, Pune
263 Omron E2B-M18LS08-M1-B1- Qty 1 No End User Chennai, TamilNadu
264 Omron S8FS-C15012J- Qty 3 No's Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu
265 Omron E32-CC200 qty – 4 pcs End User Delhi, Delhi
266 Omron S8VK-C48024 End User Chennai, Tamilnadu

267 Omron
Quotation Required for Omron Incremental Rotary Encoder Model: E6C2-CWZ1X 
Resolution: 1000 P/R Supply Voltage: 5V DC. ( Image Attached)
Qty Required - 01 No.

Resellers Howrah, West Bengal

268 Omron E2A M18KSO8-M1-B3  OMRON ----------------2 NOS Resellers Neemrana, Rajasthan
269 Omron E3JK-RR11 Qty 10 No's End User Madurai, Tamil Nadu

270 Omron S8VK-C12024- Qty 19
S8VK-C24024- Qty 2 No End User Chennai, Tamil Nadu

271 Omron EE-SPZ301-A- Qty 2 No's
EE-SPY401- Qty 2 No's Others Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh

272 Omron E2B-M12KS04-M1-B1 - 50 nos End User Thiruninarvur, TamilNadu

273 Omron

MY2N 24V DC - 50 NOS ,                                                                                                               
MY3N 24V DC - 20 NOS ,                                                                                                                                        
MY4N 24V DC - 50 NOS ,                                                                                                                                        
MY2N 230V AC - 30 NOS ,                                                                                                                                     
MY4N 230V AC - 30 NOS

Resellers Erode, Tamil Nadu

274 Omron F3SJ-B0945P25 Qty 2 No's Machine Builder Chennai, Tamil Nadu
275 Omron WLCA32-43 LD- Qty 1 No End User Chennai, Tamil Nadu

276 Omron
OMRON : MY2K-US-AC120- Qty 1500 No's
STANDARD RELAY, 5A@24Vdc, 250Vdc Max. Switching Voltage: OMRON: 
MM3P- Qty 100 No's

Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu

277 Omron MY2KAC100/110--10 NOS Resellers Calcutta,West Bengal
278 Omron MY4IN1 DC-24 Omron Relay -100 pcs Resellers Jhajhar, Haryana

279 Omron

10A POWER SUPPLY-24V DC SMPS
Input Voltage: 90VAC to 265VAC
Line Frequency: 45Hz to 60Hz
Max Input Current : 2.2A

Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka

280 Omron Omron Amplifier E3X-MDAB Sensor:E32-D22R 2M Qty 1 Nos End User Bangalore, Karnataka
281 Omron E2B-M30KS15-WP-B1- Qty 6 No End User Gujarat
282 Omron E3FA-DP13 2M- Qty 2 No's End User Bhihar
283 Omron E6B2- CWZ6C-10 - Qty 2 No's Resellers Bhopal
284 Omron E3FA-DN13-2 NOS Resellers Shirur
285 Omron G2R-1 DC24V Qty 180 No's Resellers Erode, Tamil Nadu
286 Omron G3R-ODX02SN- Qty125 No's Resellers Delhi, Delhi
287 Omron E2B-M12KS04-M1-B1- Qty 20 No's Resellers Jhajjar, Haryana
288 Omron G3RV-D03SL- Qty 10 No's Resellers Ahmednagar, Gujarat
289 Omron MY2K DC24- Qty 10 No's End user Bangalore, Karnataka
290 Omron E2K-F10MC1  - Qty 1 No End user Bangalore, Karnataka
291 Omron Application- Qty 40's Resellers Uttara Pradesh
292 Omron G9SE-221-T05- Qty 1 No End user Delhi
293 Omron E3R-DS30E4- Qty 5 No's Resellers Gujarat
294 Omron G2RV-SR700 DC24 Qty 35 No's End user Nellore, Andra Pradesh
295 Omron E2B-M18KS08-WP-B1- Qty 2 No's Resellers Mangalore, Karnataka
296 Omron SBVK-C24024- Qty 2 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
297 Omron D5A-3200 or D5A-3300- Qty 10 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra
298 Omron S8FS-C35012D- Qty 5 No's Panel Builders Bangalore, Karnataka
299 Omron LY2N-J-24 V DC- Qty 15 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
300 Omron WLG2-LD- Qty 3 No's Panel Builders Chennai, Tamil Nadu
301 Omron E5CC-RX2ASM-802 - Qty 1 No Others Alapuzha, Kerala
302 Omron E3NX-FA11- Qty 3 No's End user Raipur, Chattishgarh
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303 Omron E3NX-FA11- Qty 3 No's End user Raipur, Chattishgarh
304 Omron E3ZG D62- Qty 1 No Others Gujarat
305 Omron D2HW-C202- Qty 10 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
306 Omron F3SJ-E0545N25- Qty 4 No's Resellers Delhi
307 Omron LY4N 100/110V- Qty 10 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
308 Omron G2RV-ST700 DC24V End user Vellore, Tamilnadu
309 Omron E3NX-FA41 2M- Qty 9 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
310 Omron CP2E-N14DT-A- Qty 1 No Others Chennai, Tamil Nadu
311 Omron G2R-2-24VDC- Qty 10 No's Others Bangalore, Karnataka
312 Omron DCN4-DB4- Qty 12 No's OEM Chennai, Tamil Nadu
313 Omron MY2K DC 24- Qty 2 No's Others Hyderabad, Telangana
314 Omron F3SJ-B0625P25- Qty 1 No OEM Arungabad, Maharastra
315 Omron E2A-S08KS02-M5-B2- Qty 6 No's Resellers Haryana
316 Omron E5CWL-Q1TC AC100-240 Qty 5 No's/ Monthly Machine Builder Chennai, Tamil Nadu
317 Omron G2R-1-SND DC24- Qty 50 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
318 Omron Proximity Sensor Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
319 Omron  E5EC-QR2ASM-808 - Qty 5 No's End user Rajasthan
320 Omron  WLCA2-2N- Qty 15 No's End user Visakhapatanam, Andra Pradesh
321 Omron E3FA-DP12- Qty 6 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
322 Omron R88D-KN15F-ECT- Qty 1 No End user Wanadongri, Maharastra
323 Omron WLG2-55LD-M1GJ- Qty 20 No's Resellers Gurgaon, Haryana
324 Omron H3CR-A 11- Qty 10 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
325 Omron  E2A-M18LS08-WP-C1 2M- Qty 2 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
326 Omron D4C-3231- Qty 2 No's Resellers Sambhajinagar, Maharastra
327 Omron E6C2-CWZ1X,1000P/R- Qty 3 No's Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat
328 Omron MY2N-GS DC24- Qty 4 No's Resellers Salem, Tamil Nadu
329 Omron E2B-M12KN08-WP-B1 2M- Qty 10 No's Resellers Kanpur, Delhi
330 Omron S8VK-C12024- Qty 10 No's Others Chennai, Tamil Nadu
331 Omron TL-W3MC2 2M- Qty 2 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
332 Omron D4F-202-1R- Qty 2 No's End user Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
333 Omron E5CC-RX2ASM-802- Qty 11 No's Others Haryana
334 Omron E2B-M18KS08-M1-B1- Qty 15 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra
335 Omron ZEN-20C1DR-D-V2- Qty 1 No Resellers Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
336 Omron S8VK - C24024- Qty 1 No Resellers Noida, Uttara Pradesh
337 Omron R88M-1M7K515C-BS2- Qty 1 No Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana
338 Omron TL-W3MC2 2M- Qty 2 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
339 Omron Ethernet Switch Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
340 Omron E6C3-AG5C 720PPR- Qty 1 No Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat
341 Omron E2E-X18ME1 2M- Qty 10 No's Resellers Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
342 Omron E5CC-QX2ASM-802- Qty 10 No's Resellers Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
343 Omron E2E-C04S12-WC-B1 2M- Qty 10 No's Others Bangalore, Karnataka
344 Omron  E2B-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M - Qty 2 No's Resellers Visakhapatanam, Andra Pradesh
345 Omron E2B-M12KN08-M1-B2- Qty 10 No's Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat
346 Omron S8VK-X24024A-EIP- Qty 1 No Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana
347 Omron  E2B-S08LN04-WP-C1 2M- Qty 10 No's End user Silvassa, Gujarat
348 Omron E2B-M30KN20-WP-B2- Qty 20 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
349 Omron CP1W- AD041- Qty 1 No Resellers Mumbai
350 Omron E2E-X5E1- Qty 1 No Resellers Thane
351 Omron E3FA-DP12 Qty 20 No's End user Chennai, TamilNadu
352 Omron CP1L-M30DT-D- Qty 1 No Resellers Krishnagiri
353 Omron S8EX-BP15024- Qty 5 No's Resellers Tirupati
354 Omron H3BH-8- Qty 4 No's Resellers Bangalore
355 Omron E2B-M30KS15-WP-B1 Qty 25 No's End user Chennai, TamilNadu
356 Omron EMG 17 OV 24DC/60DC/3- Qty 4 No's Resellers Pune
357 Omron E2B-M12KN05-WZ-B12M- Qty 6 No's Resellers Dehradun
358 Omron D4A-4501-N- Qty 5 No's Resellers Dombivali
359 Omron G3R-ODX02SM- Qty 3 No's End user Chennai
360 Omron E2B-S08LS02-MC-B1 M8- Qty 2 No's Resellers Pune
361 Omron EE-SX672-WR- Qty 2 No's End user Chennai
362 Omron E2E-X20MD1-M1G-Z- Qty 2 No's End User Mumbai, Maharastra
363 Omron E2E-X5ME1-M1-5NOS Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu
364 Omron E3FB-DP21- Qty 1 No End User Chennai, TamilNadu
365 Omron E5DC-RX2ASM-802- Qty 10 No's Resellers Solan, Himachal Pradesh
366 Omron MY4N-CR AC220/240- Qty 12 No's Resellers Goa, Karnataka
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367 Omron G9SX-GS226-T1524VDC- Qty 1 No End User Delhi, Delhi
368 Others Any brand 4 colour 24vdc tower light with buzzer- Qty 3 No's End User Mumbai, Maharastra
369 Others Temperature Controllers Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu
370 Others 5 amper * 110 V Ac * 8 pin- Qty 200 No's End User Ongole, Andhra Pradesh
371 Others LC.R0S.PT404.TC.V2 Same or equivalent Others Chennai, Tamil Nadu
372 Others 5 pin Male female connector Resellers Chas ,Bokaro Steel City (Jharkhand)
373 Others PLC Service Required End User Chennai, Tamil Nadu
374 Others 16 Channel 24V Relay Board- Qty 1 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
375 Others SMPS 12V 5 A- Qty 1 Panel Builders Noida, Uttara Pradesh
376 Others Encoder Application- Qty 1 No Others Pune, Maharastra
377 Others Temperature controller application- Qty 1 No _ Maharastra
378 Others LSSL 318M-S12- Qty 5 No's End user Delhi
379 Others A96502054P20450- Qty 1 No Resellers Nagpur,Maharastra
380 Others PID-48- Qty 1 No Others Nellore, Andra Pradesh
381 Others SMPS Application- Qty 2 No's End user Thane, Maharastra
382 Others Refelector Application- Qty 30 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
383 Others 85441- Qty 2 No's Resellers Kolhapur, Maharastra
384 Others Safety Light Curtain Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Mohali, Punjab
385 Others Repair Service- Qty 1 No End user Cochin, Kerala
386 Others Proximity Sensor Application- Qty 3 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
387 Others Pressure Transmitter Application- Qty 1 No Others Ahmedabad, Gujarat
388 Others HMI Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
389 Others LImit Switch Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
390 Others Valve Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Kanchipuram, Tamil Nadu
391 Others SK-23- Qty 1 No End user Bangalore, Karnataka
392 Others Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Kerala
393 Others Application- Qty 4 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
394 Others Application- Qty 15 No's Resellers Delhi
395 Others G2RV-SR500- Qty 3 No's Resellers Noida, Uttara Pradesh
396 Others DCCQ 08 M 03 PSK-TSL- Qty 1 No Resellers Varanasi, Uttara Pradesh
397 Others Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
398 Others Application- Qty 1cNo's Resellers Chennai
399 P&F ML100-8-1000-RT/103/115- Qty 2 No's Resellers Pondicherry
400 P&F NBB15- 30GM50-E2- Qty 3 No's Resellers Dineshpur (U. S Nagar), Uttarakhand
401 P&F NCB5-18GM40-N0- Qty 1 No OEM Trivallur, TamilNadu

402 P&F

1) PROXIMITY SWITCH NMB3-8GM50-E2-V1,M8 PNP NO 24VDC METAL 
FACE MAKE PEPPERL+FUCHS....06 No's
2) M12 CONNECTOR CABLE,MODEL V1-G-2M-PUR MAKE 
PEPPERL+FUCHS…………..06 NOS.

Resellers Malkapur, Maharashtra

403 P&F 1)UB1000-18GM75-E6-V15
2)UB1000-18GM75-I-V15 with Connector Resellers Nagpur

404 P&F ML 100-8-H-350-RT/103/115- Qty 2 No's End User Coimbatore, TamilNadu

405 P&F
NBN4-12BM50
Part No.326161-0068
Qty 10 nos

Resellers Gujarat

406 P&F NBB4-12GM50-E2 Qty 20 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamilnadu
407 P&F 1. P&F Make S1SD-1AI-1U.1 ------2NOS Panel Builder Faridabad, Haryana
408 P&F KCD2-STC-1.2O- Qty 5 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra

409 P&F NBB5-18GM50-E2-V1        QTY 15 NOS
NBB15-30GM50-E2-V1        QTY 15 NOS Resellers Vadadora, Gujarat

410 P&F NBN30-U1-Z2(203075)- Qty 6 No's End User Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh
411 P&F NCB15-U1-Z2- Qty 2 no's Resellers Chennai, Tamilnadu
412 P&F NBB15-30GM-50-E2-V1- Qty 20 No's Resellers Kolkata, West Bengal
413 P&F NBN4-12GM50-E0: Pepperl Fuchs Inductive Sensors Qty 5 nos End User Delhi, Delhi
414 P&F UB500-18GM75-U-V15- Qty 2 No's End User Coimbatore, TamilNadu
415 P&F V1-W-2M-PUR- Qty 1 No End User Pune, Maharastra
416 P&F ML100-55/102/115 - Qty 4 No's Others Bangalore, Karnataka
417 P&F NBN3-F31-E8-V18- Qty 20 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra

418 P&F

1.ECN30PL-10A1A-X2- Qty 5 No's
2.ENA58IL-S10CA5-1213B17-ABP- Qty 6 No's
3.V1-W-2M-PUR- Qty 250 No's
4.9401 10*10 - Qty 10 No's

End User Adityapur, Jamshedpur

419 P&F KFD0-CS-Ex1.51P 3Nos Others Mumbai, Maharastra
420 P&F NEN10-12GM50-E2-V1- Qty 4 No's End User Bhihar
421 P&F 3RG6343-3JK01-PF- Qty 1 No Resellers Vapi, Gujarat
422 P&F NBB4-12GM50-E2-V1-QTY:6nos Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
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423 P&F NBN8-12GM50-E2- Qty 10 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra

424 P&F NBN4-F29-E2 Qty 4 Nos
Price and availability? Resellers Chennai, Tamilnadu

425 P&F NEB3-8GM40-E2-V1 Resellers Nashik, Maharashtra
426 P&F NBN4-F29-E2-5M- Qty 1 No Panel Builder Bangalore, Karnataka
427 P&F 188750 Pepperl Fuchs - KFU8-USC-1.D- Qty 1 No End User Mumbai, Maharastra

428 P&F Part no - 269948-0001 
TVI40N-09TK2T6TN-00100 ---- 1 nos Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat

429 P&F NJ15-30GKN- Qty 2 No's End User Pune, Maharashtra
430 P&F UB2000-F42-I-V15- Qty 2 No's Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana
431 P&F KFD2-UT2-Ex2- Qty 2 No's Resellers Gujarat
432 P&F DK20- Qty 10 No's Resellers Delhi
433 P&F NBN4-12GM50-E2-V1- Qty 18 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
434 P&F UDC-18GM-400-3E3- Qty 1 No's Resellers Patna, Haryana
435 P&F NBN40-U1LK-NO- Qty 6 No's Resellers Patna, Haryana
436 P&F KCD2-STC-EX1- Qty 5 No's Resellers Kakinada, Andhra Pradesh
437 P&F RL31-8-1200-RT/59/73c/136- Qty 8 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
438 P&F NBN25-30GM50-US- Qty 4 No's Resellers Hooghly, West Bengal
439 P&F NBB15-U1-22- Qty 6 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
440 P&F UB800-18GM40-U-V- Qty 2 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra
441 P&F NBN15-13GM60-I3- Qty 8 No's Resellers Ahmedbad, Gujarat
442 P&F KFD0-CS-EX1.54- Qty 1 No Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat
443 P&F KFD2-STC5-Ex1.20- Qty 55 No's Resellers Haryana
444 P&F KFU8-FSSP-1.D- Qty  20 No's End user Pondicherry
445 P&F OBT200 - 18GM60 - E2- Qty 10 No's Resellers Kolkata, West Bengal
446 P&F GLV18-8-H-120/73/120- Qty 8 No's Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat
447 P&F NBB5-18GM40-Z0- Qty 18 No's End user Thiruvallur, Tamil Nadu
448 P&F ML100-55/103/115- Qty 2 No's Resellers Kolkata, West Bengal
449 P&F NBB20-U1-E2- Qty 4 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
450 P&F NBB1.5-F79-E2- Qty 20 No's Resellers Trichy, Tamil Nadu
451 P&F ML100-8-100-RT/95/103- Qty 2 No's End user Gummidipoondi, Tamil Nadu
452 P&F NBB5-18GM60-A2-V1- Qty 4 No's OEM Thane, Maharastra
453 P&F UC2000-L2-E6-V15- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
454 P&F M100/MV100-RT/76a/103/115b- Qty 10 No's Resellers Kanpur
455 P&F UC500-30GM-IUR2-V15- Qty 2 No's Resellers Ahmedabad
456 P&F NJ2-12GM-N- Qty 2 No's Resellers Jhalrapatan, Rajasthan
457 P&F NBB15-30GM30-E2-V- Qty 4 No's Resellers Ahmedabad
458 P&F UB2000-F54-U-V15- Qty 3 No's Resellers Mumbai
459 P&F UC500-30GM70-2E2R2-V15- Qty 3 No's End user Vadadora
460 P&F OBT500-18GM60-E5- Qty 5 No's Resellers Chennai
461 P&F GLV 18-8-450/73/120 24 VDC- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai

462 Panasonic

CX-442- Qty 1 No
CX-483- Qty 1 No
CRJ-A30-15APA PNP M30- Qty 1 No
E38H8G5-1000L-15T- Qty 1 No

Others Chennai, TamilNadu

463 Panasonic 1.DRIVE SERVO PANASONIC MFDLTB3SF 5KW    -  2        EA         
2.MOTOR SERVO PANASONIC MDMF502 L1G6M 5KW  -  2 ea End User Chennai, TamilNadu

464 Panasonic NA2-N20 Sensor quantity 1 no Machine Builder Chennai, TamilNadu
465 Panasonic CX-421 Qty 4 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
466 Panasonic FX-311P qty -  1 pcs Resellers Gujarat
467 Panasonic MHMF082L1U2M Machine Builder Chennai, Tamil Nadu
468 Panasonic CX-422- Qty 4 No's Others Chennai, Tamil Nadu
469 Panasonic CX-422- Qty 4 No's Others Chennai, Tamil Nadu
470 Panasonic EX-13A-PN- Qty 2 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
471 Panasonic CX-421- Qty 25 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
472 Phenix QUINT4-DIODE/12-24DC/2X20/1X40- Qty 1 No Resellers Securandabad, Telangana
473 Phoenix 2903320- Qty 48 No's Resellers Coimbatore, TamilNadu
474 Phoenix  PLC-RSC-5DC/21 (1119897) Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu
475 Phoenix PLC-OSC-24VDC/24VDC/10/R- Qty 6 No's End User Chennai, TamilNadu

476 Phoenix QUINT4-PS/3AC/48DC/20
Make - Phoenix Part No - 2904627 Qty - 1 Nos Resellers Vapi, Gujarat

477 Phoenix FL SWITCH 1004N-FX ST - Industrial Ethernet Switch 
( Part Number : 1085179)  Qty  - 3 Nos Resellers Salem ,Tamil Nadu

478 Phoenix
Phoenix Contact Relay Model No. 1032527, REL-IP-BL/L, 24VDC 
O/E/N Contact Relay Model No. 87A-230-4C-LT, 230V AC
*Note:* Send Quote Through EMail

End User Kolkata, West Bengal
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479 Phoenix PLC-BPT- 24DC/21 - Relay base-[2900445]- 4 Nos Resellers Gujarat

480 Phoenix
1018299- Qty 4 No's
1018294- Qty 5 No's
Urgent Requirement

Machine Builder Pune, Maharastra

481 Phoenix OPT-24DC/ 24DC/ 2: 2966595- Qty 200 No's
Customer required Quotation Through mail . End User Pune, Maharastra

482 Phoenix 1109556- Qty 2 No's End user Gujarat
483 Phoenix QUINT4-PS/1AC/5DC/5/PT- Qty 1 No End user Gurgaon, Haryana
484 Phoenix SACC-M12MS-5CON-PG7- Qty 119 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
485 Phoenix Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Mangalore, Karnataka
486 Phoenix FL Switch 1000- Qty 4 No's OEM Kakinada, Andhra Pradesh
487 Phoenix FL SWITCH SFN 6TX/2FX- Qty 1 No End user Chennai, Tamil Nadu
488 Phoenix PLC-RSC-24DC/21- Qty 6 No's OEM Chennai, Tamil Nadu
489 Phoenix FL SWITCH 1008N - Qty 50 No's End user Bangalore, Karnataka
490 Phoenix FL SWITCH 1000N-8POE- Qty 4 No's End user Abudhabi, UAE
491 Phoenix FL SWITCH 1005N - Qty 50 No's End user Bangalore, Karnataka
492 Phoenix FL SWITCH 1005N - Qty 9 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
493 Phoenix PLC-RSC-120UC/21- Qty 50 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
494 Phoenix EMG 17 OV 24DC/60DC/3- Qty 4 No's Resellers Sambhajinagar, Chattishgarh
495 Phoenix STEP-PS/ 1AC/12DC/3- Qty 1 No Resellers Haryana
496 Phoenix Application- Qty 2 No's Resellers Kolkata, West Bengal
497 Phoenix FL SWITCH 1005N- Qty 1 No End user Palakad, Kerala
498 Phoenix PLC-OSC- 24DC/ 24DC/5/act- Qty 2 No's End user Panvel, Maharastra
499 Phoenix  STEP-PS/ 1AC/24DC/0.5: 2868596- Qty 2 No's End user Chennai, Tamil Nadu
500 Phoenix plc rsc 24dc 21 21 Panel Builder Chennai, Tamil Nadu
501 Phoenix FLKM-50- Qty 8 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
502 Phoenix FL SWITCH EP6404-4GSFP-RED-HV- Qty 1 No End user Delhi
503 Phoenix 2903677- Qty 5 No's Others Jammu & Kashmir
504 Phoenix REL-MR-24DC/21/MS- Qty 1 No End user Tamnar
505 Phoenix UT4-TG-EX (3046143)- Qty 150 No's End User Mumbai, Maharastra
506 Pilz PNOZ-X1- Qty 1 No Resellers Cuddalore, Tamil Nadu
507 Pizzato FD 2079-Qty 3 No's Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat

508 Pizzato
Please share your offer urgently as per below specification.
Pizzato makes NB Series modular pre-wired limit switch
Model - NB BA12KF-SMKR36 Make - Pizzato Qty- Urgent 4 qty

End User Dadra and Nagar Haveli

509 Pizzato A11PX1-6896-IP20-3A -AC 15, 400V -Qty 1 No End User Trichy, Tamil Nadu
510 Pizzato NB G110BG-DN2- Qty 4 No's Resellers Delhi
511 Pizzato FD-531- Qty 1 No Resellers Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
512 Pizzato FD-531- Qty 6 No's End user Erode, Tamil Nadu

513 Puls ML100.105
DIN rail power supplies for 1-phase system 48 V, 2.1 A- Qty 1 No Resellers Faridabad, Haryana

514 Puls
SMPS 24VDC 240W Model:QS10.241 Make:Plus
Make-Plus Model-QS20.241
Input- 110-240AC  Output- 24VDC 240W QTY :- 1 Nos

Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat

515 Puls Pulse SMPS ML15.051 Qty 2 Nos
PVSE 230/12-15 Qty 2 Nos Resellers Pune, Maharastra

516 Puls UBC10.241- Qty 1 No Resellers Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttara Pradesh

517 Radix

Scanner Multi-Channel, Automation Products
Model: ISOSCAN-H
Radix Code: 2056 2121 010
Material Code: 308000388766 Qty 9 No's

End User Kutch-Bhuj, Gujarat

518 Reer MOSAIC MOR4- Qty 1 No Resellers Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
519 Reer  MO4LHCS8C- Qty 1 No Resellers Pune, Maharastra
520 Reer EOS4E-453X- Qty 5 No's Resellers Jaipur
521 Reer EOS4-603- Qty 1 No OEM U.P
522 Reer MOSAIC M1- Qty 2 No's Resellers Hyderabad
523 Schmersal MZM 100 ST2-1P2PWRE-A- QTy 1 No Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
524 Schmersal SRB-E-301MC-2NOS Resellers Madurai, Tamil Nadu
525 Schmersal BN 20-11RZ-M16-8028- Qty 5 No's Others Pune, Maharastra
526 Schmersal EX-Z1K 335-11Z-3G/D- Qty 3 No's Resellers Nashik, Maharashtra
527 Schmersal HMIGXU5512- Qty 1 No End user Haryana
528 Schmersal AZ17-02ZRK- Qty 2 No Resellers Ahmedbad, Gujarat
529 Schmersal ZM 170-02ZRK 24VAC/DC GB 9- Qty 2 No's Resellers Delhi
530 Schmersal ML 441-11Y-T-M20- Qty 1 No OEM Ghaziabad, Uttara Pradesh
531 Schmersal BNS33-12ZG-2187- Qty 2 No's Resellers Hyderabad
532 Schmersal ATV 528/1- Qty 9 No's Resellers Ahmedabad
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533 Schmersal SRB 301HC/R 24 V- Qty 1 No Resellers Ahmedabad
534 Schneider 3VT17032EC460AA- Qty 4 No's End user Chennai, Tamil Nadu
535 Schneider Contactor Application- Qty 2 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
536 Schneider 3G3JX-AB004-EF- Qty 1 No Resellers Ghaziabad, Haryana
537 Schneider HMIGXU5512- Qty 1 No Resellers Yamuna Nagar, Haryana
538 Schneider TM241CE40T Qty 2 No's End user Chennai, Tamil Nadu
539 Schneider ATV310H075N4E Qty 1 No End user Surat, Gujarat
540 Schneider ATS130-S8A- Qty 2 No's OEM Pune, Maharastra
541 Selec TC544B - Qty 3 No's Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana

542 Selec Needed Machine Running Hour Counter Meter
SELEC-LTC9A Qty 12 Nos End User Solan, Himachal Pradesh

543 Selec TS2M-1-2-16A-230VAC-CE- Qty 1 No Resellers Gujarat
544 Sick LUTM-UP81162P-1067295- Qty 2 No's Enduser Ahmedabad, Gujarat
545 Sick GL6-P4211: 1059241- Qty 2 No's Resellers Vadadora, Gujarat
546 Sick SAFETY RELAY RL Y3-EMSS100 TYPE- 1085345 - 1 NOS Resellers Vapi, Gujarat
547 Sick SICK - 6037537 -  UM30-213111 ULTRASONIC SENSOR  - qty - 16 pcs Resellers West Bengal

548 Sick VFS60A-BHPZ0-S01- Qty 1 No
SKM36-HFA2 -S01- Qty 2 No Resellers Nagpur City,Maharastra

549 Sick VL18L-4P344- Qty 1 No
SRS50-HZA0-S21- Qty 1 No Resellers Vapi, Gujarat

550 Sick Need safety area scanner for New application End User Ludhiana, Punjab

551 Sick
 Inductive proximity switch M12 X 60 MM 230 VAC /CONNECTOR TYPE/ 
pnp/no/ flush type- Qty 10 No's
10-30 vdc /pnp no flush type m30*80mm/ 3 wire Proxy- Qty 10 No's

End User Andhra Pradesh

552 Sick

PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS,PN:1070568,SICK- Qty 2 No's
LIGHT CURTAIN,M4C-ZA04300C10- Qty 2 No's
CABLE,SENSOR,M12 CONN,5 PIN,10M LG,TPU- Qty 3 No's
PN:1102636- Qty 1 No
PN:1102636- Qty 1 No

Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra

553 Sick
20mm Cylindrical photocell sensor - 5 Mtr - 80 Nos
Earlier We used BRQM5M-TDTA - Photoelectric Sensor  Power: 10-
30VDC   Make Autonics now we need Equivalent

End User Secunderabad, Telangana

554 Sick 24V, 10A smps supply- Qty 4 No's Resellers Haryana
555 Sick WL9-3P2232- Qty 4 No's Resellers Mehsana, Gujarat
556 Sick GTE6-N1211- Qty 5 No's Resellers Chennai, TamilNadu
557 Sick GTB2S-P1451: 1060205- Qty 21 No's Resellers Delhi, Delhi
558 Sick GL6G -N1211- Qty 2 No's Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana
559 Sick WFS3-40P415- Qty 5 No's Resellers Solan, Himachal Pradesh

560 Sick SICK  OD2 P50W150I0 sensor - Price and availability pl
1 No at present Resellers Chennai, Tamilnadu

561 Sick For a New Application, they need Sick Distance Sensors. End User Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu

562 Sick

We have the requirement for the below mentioned item kindly share your offer for 
the same.
Quotation Required for Sick Photoelectric Sensor GRTE18S-P2347.
Qty Required - 05 Nos.

Resellers Howrah, West Bengal

563 Sick IME12-04BPSZW2K  Qty 20 No's Resellers Siraspur, Delhi
564 Sick LMS111-10100 Resellers Vandalur, Tamil Nadu
565 Sick SICK 1120173 | CSS-WBG4C4115AA10Z -Qty 2 No's Others Chennai, TamilNadu

566 Sick sick(WLG4S-3P2432V)
P/N 1054725= 4 NOS Others Noida, Uttara Pradesh

567 Sick
1.Qty 8-SICK, Model :DOS-1205-G, PN: 6009719
2.Qty 12-SICK, Model : STE-1205-G, PN : 6022083
3.Qty 4-SICK, model: STE-END-Q, PN : 6021156

Panel Builder Surat, Gujarat

568 Sick GL6 -N1111: 1050709- Qty 2 No's End User Bangalore, Karnataka
569 Sick IME18-08BPSZW2S- Qty 1 No Resellers Secunderabad, Telangana
570 Sick KTM-WN11131P- Qty 1 No Resellers Hyderabad, Telangana
571 Sick  IME2S30-15N4DC0- Qty 6 No's Resellers Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu
572 Sick 1043783- Qty 2 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
573 Sick Proxy Sensors Application- Qty 1 No Resellers Delhi
574 Sick GTB6-N4211- Qty 4 No's End user Uttara Pradesh
575 Sick KTX-WN91142252ZZZZ- Qty 3 No's End user Silvasae, Gujarat
576 Sick IMG12-04BPSZU2K- Qty 20 No's Resellers Odisha
577 Sick CM18-08SPP-EC1- Qty 4 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
578 Sick CM18-08SPP-EC1- Qty 4 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
579 Sick WSE16P-24161100A00- Qty 2 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
580 Sick WSE16P-24161100A00- Qty 2 No's End user Thane, Maharastra
581 Sick GRTE18-P1162- Qty 10 No's End user Delhi
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582 Sick WFM50-60 P321- Qty 2 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
583 Sick WLL170-2P430- Qty 5 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
584 Sick S30B-3011GB- Qty 2 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra
585 Sick GL6-P4111- Qty 5 No's Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka
586 Sick GTB6-P1211- Qty 2 No's Resellers Vadadora, Gujarat
587 Sick DOL-1208-W02MAS01- Qty 3 No's End user Trisur, Kerala
588 Sick UM 30 - 211313- Qty 3 No's End user Gujarat
589 Sick L41S-21KA1A- Qty 1 No End user Daman & Diu
590 Sick WFE-050060B337- Qty 2 No's Resellers Pune
591 Sick GTB6-N1211(1052441)- Qty 1 No Resellers Aurangabad
592 Siemens 6ES7511-1AL03-0AB0 CPU 1511-1PN, 300KB Prog., 1,5MB -1 Quantity Resellers Patratu, Jharkhand
593 Siemens 6EP3321-6SB00-0AY0 Resellers Rajasthan
594 Siemens 6AG1323-1BH01-2AA0-Qty 1 No Resellers Mysuru, Karnataka
595 Siemens 6av2124 0gc01 0ax0 Qty 2 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra

596 Siemens
6AV2123-2GB03-0AX0 – Qty: 1 No.
6ES7223-1BL32-0XB0 – Qty: 1 No.
6ES7214-1AG40-0XB0 – Qty: 1 No.

Resellers Haryana

597 Siemens

Siemens
Power Module G120C
1P  6SL3210-1KE28-4UF1
s   T-KD21700174

Others Budgam, Jammu & Kashmir

598 Siemens 7317-2EK14-0AB0, Siemens S7-300 End User Mumbai, Maharastra
599 Siemens 6es7214 1ag40 0xb0  Qty 1 No End User Vizag, Andhra Pradesh

600 Siemens

1. 6SL3111-3VE21-6EA1- Qty 1
2. 6SL3054-3FC30-1BA0- Qty 4
3. 6SL3351-1AG37-4DA1- Qty 2
4. 6ES7400-1JA01-0AA0- Qty 1
5. 3RT2025-1AP00- Qty 10
6. 3RU2116-1DB0- Qty 3
7. 3RU2116-1GB0- Qty 3
8. 3RU2116-1JB0- Qty 3
9. 6SL3246-0BA22-1PA0- Qty 4

Resellers Gujarat

601 Siemens  6ES73311KF020AB0- Qty 1 No End User Mumbai, Maharastra

602 Siemens
1) PART NUMBER: 6ED1055-1FB00-7BA2 BRAND: SIEMENS :Qty : 10
2) SIEMENS LOGO 230RC (AC/DC) P/N: 6ED10521FB000BA6 :Qty : 10
3) PART NUMBER: 6EP3310-6SB00-0AY0 BRAND: SIEMENS :Qty : 10

Resellers Surat, Gujarat

603 Siemens PROFIBUS CABLE 6XV1830-0EH10 SIEMENS 200 EA Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat

604 Siemens

)Panel A/C fan EBMPAPST 230V, R2E 220 AB06 05(IN) ,for panel A/C 2 pieces
2)Panel view SIEMENS KTP400, 6AV6 647-0AK11-3AX0, V-DNA08553, 
1Piece
3)Auxiliary Contact -1N.O+1N.C, AB-800T-XA ,Make-Allen Bradley,Type-4/13,
For tro lift. 1Piece
4)Push Button-800T-FXMQH24RA7, Turkington-220701191 ,Make-Allenbradley, 
Input volt-24V AC/DC, 3 Pieces
5)CABLE QUICK DISCONNECT4PIN2MLG ,Turkington-129X6334 ,Make-
Allenbradley, Cat No: 889D-F4EC-2, 889D DCMICRO, 1Piece
6)Potentiometer-800FP-POT3, Lematic-02-695-1, Make-Allenbradley, 2 Pieces
7)Sensor Suction Temperature,York-025-47673-000,Model-YCIV 1000 Use for 
york hvac YCIV 1000 2 Pieces
8)Danfoss 060-205391 high pressure switch 2 pieces
9)Danfoss Stop Valve DN15 1/2" 2 pieces

End User Ernakulam, Kerala

605 Siemens 6BK1700-3BA40-0AA0 required 03 pcs Resellers Ahmedabad, Gujarat

606 Siemens

Part numberQty
6ES7-972-0BA42-0XA01
6ES7-300-1AE80-0AA01
6ES7-317-2AK14-0AA01
6ES7953BLG110AA01
6ES7-972-0BA12-0XA01
6ES7-972-0BB42-0XA01
6ES7-321-1BL00-0AA01
6ES7-392-1AM00-0AA01
6ES7-323-1BL00-0AA01
6ES7-392-1AM00-0AA01
6ES7-323-1BL00-0AA01
6ES7-392-1AM00-0AA01
6ES7-323-1BL00-0AA01
6ES7-392-1AM00-0AA01
6GK-150-00EA021
6ES7-321-1BH02-0AA01
6ES7-392-1AJ00-0AA01

Attached Requirement Sheet

Others New Delhi
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607
608 Siemens 6ED1052-2HB08-0BA2- Qty 2 No's Panel Builder Delhi, Delhi
609 Siemens 6ED1052-2HB08-0BA2- Qty 2 No's Panel Builder Delhi, Delhi
610 Siemens 6ES7 313-6CG04-0AB0 Others Alwar, Rajasthan

611 Siemens S7-1200 CPU 1212C (including necessary TIA Portal software license)
Qty -1 Nos. Resellers Bangalore, Karnataka

612 Siemens 6ES7326 2BF41 0AB0- Qty 1 No Resellers Thane, Maharastra
613 Siemens 3RU5136-4HB31- Qty 1 No End user Chennai, Tamil Nadu
614 Siemens 6EP3330 6SB00-0AY0- Qty 1 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra
615 Siemens 6AV21240QC130AX0- Qty 1 No Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra
616 Siemens 6ES7331-7KF02-0AB0- Qty 2 No's Resellers Chennai, Tamil Nadu
617 Siemens PLC Application- Qty 1 No End user Delhi
618 Siemens 3TK2821-2CB30- Qty 1 No Resellers Kerala
619 Siemens 6ES7331-7TF01-0AB0- Qty 20 No's OEM Dubai, UAE
620 Siemens 6ES7675-1DK31-0EPO- Qty 1 No End user Mumbai
621 Siemens 6ES73317KF020AB0- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai
622 Siemens 222-1HF32     - Qty 2 No's Resellers Kakinada
623 Siemens 7ME692020A101ΑΛΟ- Qty 1 No's Resellers Mumbai
624 Siemens 6SE400-0BP00-0AA1- Qty 1 No Resellers U.P
625 Siemens 6ES7954-8LC03-0AA0- Qty 1 No Resellers Chennai
626 SMC Need of 100mm bore 50mm stroke compact magnetic cylinder with reed swithes Others Madurai, Tamil Nadu
627 Telemechanique XS1L04PA311 Others Jaipur, Rajasthan
628 Telemechanique XS612B1MAU20 End User Pune, Maharastra
629 Telemechanique XCMW102- Qty 18 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra
630 Telemechanique XCSA702EX- Qty 4 No's Resellers Pune, Maharastra
631 Toshiba Transistor Inverter, Type :Form VFA3N-8140PY-A73Qty 5 No's Enduser Navsari, Gujarat
632 Truck NI5-EM12-Y1X-H1141- Qty 1 No End User Bangalore, Karnataka
633 Turck NI50U-CK40-AP6X2-H1141- Qty 15 No's Resellers Mangalore, Karnataka
634 Weidmuller PROMAX 240W 24V 10A - Qty 1 No Resellers Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
635 Weidmuller PRO ECO3 120W 24V 5A- Qty 1 No Resellers Vengavasal, Tamil Nadu
636 Weidmuller PRO TOP1 960W 48V 20A CO- Qty 1 No End user Delhi

637 Wenglor 1. P1KH010- Qty 2 No's
2. OHD202A0103- Qty 2 No's Others Indore, Madhya Pradesh

638 Wenglor
we need -LASER SENSOR WENGLOR
1. Y1TA100MHV80 - LASER SENSOR WENGLOR 2 pieces
*Note*: Quote Need through Email too

Machine Builder Hyderabad, Telangana

639 Wenglor

We have a requirement for the following item. Please send us your offer along with 
delivery time:
Item: Reflex Sensor
Make: Wenglor
Model: P1KH002
Sensing Range: 150 mm
Output: PNP, 100 mA

Resellers Vadodara, Gujarat

640 Wenglor LD86PCV3- Qty 1 No Resellers Gujarat
641 Wenglor EK96VB- Qty 20 No's End user Pune, Maharastra
642 Wenglor P1KH019 - Qty 15 No's Resellers Mumbai, Maharastra

643 Wika

MODEL NO: 312.20.160- Qty 2 No's
MODEL NO: 312.20.160- Qty 2 No's
MODEL NO: 312.20.160- Qty 1 No
MODEL NO: 312.20.160- Qty 1 No
MODEL NO: 312.20.160- Qty 1No

End User Vapi, Gujarat
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